
KNIGHT HIGH SCHOOL
2022-2023 BELL SCHEDULES

REGULAR DAY
Period 0 7:45 – 8:39 54 minutes
Period 1 8:45 – 9:42 57 minutes
Break 9:42 – 9:52 10 minutes
Period 2 9:58 – 10:55 57 minutes
Period 3 11:01 – 12:01 60 minutes
4A Lunch 12:01 – 12:31 30 minutes
4A Class 12:37 – 1:34 57 minutes
4B Class 12:07 – 1:04 57 minutes
4B Lunch 1:04 – 1:34 30 minutes
Period 5 1:40 – 2:37 57 minutes
Period 6 2:43 – 3:40 57 minutes
OSC AM: 8:30 - 11:46 / OSC PM: 12:16 - 3:32

SPECIAL MINIMUM DAY SCHEDULES
Back to School Nights: Sept. 7 & Jan. 25

Period 0 7:45 – 8:39 54 minutes
Period 1 8:45 – 9:22 37 minutes
Break 9:22 – 9:32 10 minutes
Period 2 9:38 – 10:15 37 minutes
Period 3 10:21 – 11:01 40 minutes
4A Lunch 11:01 – 11:31 30 minutes
4A Class 11:37 – 12:14 37 minutes
4B Class 11:07 – 11:44 37 minutes
4B Lunch 11:44 – 12:14 30 minutes
Period 5 12:20 – 12:57 37 minutes
Period 6 1:03 – 1:40 37 minutes

Semester Finals Day 1:  Dec. 15 & May 31
Period 0 7:45 – 8:39 54 minutes
Period 1 8:45 – 10:11 86 minutes
Lunch 10:11 – 10:41 30 minutes
Period 3 10:47 – 12:13 86 minutes
Period 5 12:19 – 1:45 86 minutes

Semester Finals Day 2:  Dec. 16 & Jun. 1
Period 0 7:45 – 8:39 54 minutes
Period 2 8:45 – 10:11 86 minutes
Lunch 10:11 – 10:41 30 minutes
Period 4 10:47 – 12:13 86 minutes
Period 6 12:19 – 1:45 86 minutes

TESTING DATES
Dates and other info to be provided at a later date.
Please check our website – www.knightpalmdalehs.org –
for testing updates.

FLEX DAY
Period 0 7:45 – 8:39 54 Minutes
Period 1 8:45 – 9:32 47 minutes
Break 9:32 – 9:42 10 minutes
Period 2 9:48 – 10:35 47 minutes
Period 3 10:41 – 11:31 50 minutes
4A Lunch 11:31 – 12:01 30 minutes
4A Class 12:07 – 12:54 47 minutes
4B Class 11:37 – 12:24 47 minutes
4B Lunch 12:24 – 12:54 30 minutes
Period 5 1:00 – 1:47 47 minutes
Period 6 1:53 – 2:40 47 minutes

Flex Days: Bold dates are Flex Days on Wednesday instead of
Tuesday. Flex days will not be every week, please see below.
08/09/22 Tues. 01/10/23 Tues.
08/16/22 Tues. 02/07/23 Tues.
08/23/22 Tues. 02/28/23 Tues.
08/30/22 Tues. 03/07/23 Tues.
09/13/22 Tues. 03/14/23 Tues.
09/20/22 Tues. 03/28/23 Tues.
09/27/22 Tues. 04/11/23 Tues.
10/04/22 Tues. 04/18/23 Tues.
10/12/22 Wed. 04/25/23 Tues.
10/25/22 Tues. 05/02/23 Tues.
11/01/22 Tues. 05/09/23 Tues.
11/15/22 Tues. 05/16/23 Tues.
11/29/22 Tues. 05/23/23 Tues.
12/06/22 Tues.

Holidays and Non-Student Days
09/05/22 Labor Day
10/19/22 Non-student Day (PD Day)
11/11/22 Veteran’s Day
11/21/22 - 11/25/22 Thanksgiving Break
12/19/22 - 01/06/23 Winter Break
01/16/23 Martin Luther King Jr Day
02/01/23 Non-student Day (PD Day)
02/13/23 Lincoln Day
02/20/23 Presidents Day
03/20/23 - 03/24/23 Spring Break
04/05/23 Non-student Day (PD Day)
05/29/23 Memorial Day

Graduation 05/31/23 🎓
Last Day of School 06/01/23 🙂

*All dates and times are subject to change.*

http://www.khshawks.org

